64.9
JUMO-01-10 10 12 29 7,3 3,0 1,0 1,0 2,6
JUMO-01-12 12 14 32 9,0 3,0 1,0 1,5 3,1
JUMO-01-16 16 18 36 11,6 3,5 1,0 1,7 3,6
JUMO-01-20 20 23 45 12,0 5,0 1,0 2,0 3,6
JUMO-01-25 25 28 58 14,5 5,0 1,0 2,0 4,1
JUMO-01-30 30 34 68 16,6 5,0 1,0 2,0 4,1
JUMO-01-40 40 44 80 21,0 6,0 1,5 2,5 5,1
JUMO-01-50 50 55 100 25,5 7,0 1,5 2,5 6,1
Ø
 d
i
r